Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.34
1:05.38
1:05.52
1:05.78
1:05.88
1:05.97
1:06.12
1:06.19
1:06.26
1:06.36
1:06.43
1:06.66
1:06.67
1:06.74
1:06.89
1:06.91
1:07.02
1:07.07
1:07.10
1:07.32
1:07.33
1:07.43
1:07.48
1:07.67
1:07.82

1:07.85

4.n0 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
454
451
445
443
441
438
437
436
434
432
428
428
426
423
423
421
420
419
415
415
413
412
409
406
406

Round

m I m m I m I I

-n

m m m I

Date

13/03/16
03/12/16
26/06/16
26/04/14
08/02/15
16/07/16
07/02/16
05/12/15
16/10/16
05/02/17
20/11/16
18/01/14
09/03/14
01/10/16
20/06/15
10/06/17
03/10/15
10/05/14
28/06/14
04/10/14
16/05/15
21/11/15
22/11/14
06/12/14
04/01/14
20/06/15

Ac4n4n

Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season

AN OA O3l Annan | Alcictaan Mamaloan

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Luton
Aylesbury
Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Bicester
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bicester
Bicester
Aylesbury
Oxford

Milton Keynes

Plasabia.,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

[ TP,

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.Uo.uY
1:08.35
1:09.10
1:09.46
1:12.32
1:12.60
1:13.17
1:13.64
1:13.68
1:14.05
1:14.36
1:14.54
1:14.54
1:15.60
1:32.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.91
1:06.36
1:05.38
1:06.43
1:06.26
1:06.74
1:05.97
1:05.52
1:05.34
1:06.12
1:06.19
1:07.43
1:07.02
1:07.85
1:06.89
1:07.33
1:05.88
1:07.67
1:07.48
1:07.32
1:07.10
1:07.07
1:05.78
1:06.67
1:06.66
1:07.82
1:08.00
1:09.10
1:08.35
1:09.46
1:13.17
1:12.32
1:14.54
1:14.54

1:13.64

Copyright 2024

378
335
331
323

317
312
308
306
306
293
160

WA Pts

423
434
454
432
436
426
441
451
454
438
437
413
421
406
423
415
443
409
412
415
419
420
445
428
428
406

403
384
397
378
323
335
306
306
317

m m I I I

m M

m m I I

Round

F

10112119
15/06/13
05/10/13
28/04/13
27/10112
21/01/112
16/12/12
23/06/12
07/01/12
22/04/12
11/03/12
01/07/12
01/07/12
18/06/11
19/06/10

Date

10/06/17
05/02/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
16/07/16
26/06/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
05/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
20/06/15
20/06/15
16/05/15
08/02/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
04/01/14

15/12/13
05/10/13
15/06/13
28/04/13
16/12/12
27/10/112
01/07/12
01/07/12
23/06/12

UIVIN DU Ol AU UHITISUTIAS UTAURET
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

DigwI gy
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Luton
Flitwick
Aylesbury
London
Bletchley
Cowley
Watford
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Oxford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Bicester
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Luton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Bletchley
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Luton
London
Flitwick
Abingdon
Oxford

Bletchley

Pag§2/3

picestien

Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bicester 4
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester
Bicester 4
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 4
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 2
Bicester 2
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3
Bicester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
g3

1:14.05 312 H 22/04/12 leam Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Wattord Bicester

1:14.36 308 H 11/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2
1:12.60 331 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2
1:13.68 317 F 07/01/12 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Cowley Bicester 3
1:15.60 293 F 18/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3
1:32.52 160 19/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



