Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.34	454	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:05.38	454	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:05.52	451	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
1:05.78	445	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
1:05.88	443	Н	08/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:05.97	441	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:06.12	438	Н	07/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:06.19	437	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:06.26	436	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bicester	2
1:06.36	434	Н	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:06.43	432	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
1:06.66	428	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:06.67	428	Н	09/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:06.74	426	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:06.89	423	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
1:06.91	423	F	10/06/17	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:07.02	421	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:07.07	420	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	2
1:07.10	419	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:07.32	415	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:07.33	415	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:07.43	413	F	21/11/15	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:07.48	412	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:07.67	409	F	06/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:07.82	406	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
1:07.85	406	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
right 202	400	E	15/10/10	CMIV CC Oth Annual Christman Craskar	Diatables	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.00.00	400	Г	13/12/13	CIVIN SC OUI AIIIIUAI CIIIISUIIAS CIACREI	Dietoniey	Dicester	Page 2 / 3
1:08.35	397	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:09.10	384	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
1:09.46	378	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
1:12.32	335	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
1:12.60	331	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:13.17	323	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
1:13.64	317	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:13.68	317	F	07/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3
1:14.05	312	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
1:14.36	308	Н	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:14.54	306	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet	Abingdon	Bicester	3
1:14.54	306	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
1:15.60	293	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:32.52	160		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

VA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
423	F	10/06/17	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017	Bicester	Bicester	4
434	Н	05/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
454	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
432	F	20/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
436	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bicester	2
426	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
441	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
451	F	26/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
454	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
438	Н	07/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
437	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
413	F	21/11/15	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
421	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
406	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
423	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Bicester	3
415	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
443	Н	08/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
409	F	06/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
412	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
415	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
419	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
420	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bicester	2
445	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bicester	3
428	Н	09/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
428	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
406	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
403	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3
384	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bicester	3
397	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
378	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bicester	3
323	F	16/12/12	Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker	London	Bicester	3
335	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bicester	3
306	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet	Abingdon	Bicester	3
306	F	01/07/12	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bicester	3
317	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	3
306 306		F F	F 01/07/12 F 01/07/12 F 23/06/12	F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley	F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon Bicester F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester

1:14.05	312	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bicester	Page 3 / 3
1:14.36	308	Н	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:12.60	331	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:13.68	317	F	07/01/12	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Cowley	Bicester	3
1:15.60	293	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:32.52	160		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS